v	Vest Bengal Horm No. 2	Under Section 154	Cr. P.C.)
6	DEPE PS	Bagdagya year 2	2041 02/ FIR No 591/21 Date 16-12-21
E			ii) Act
6	9		(iv) Others Acts & Sections
3			5-12-2-1 Date To
1			3.0 MM' Time To
	Ű		Time 18-15 Ma
	(c) General Diary Reference Entry	No(s) 771	Time 18-15 WS
4	Type of Isformation	1-	
5	 VPC1 Provide the second s		
	Ont Darjeel	КĴ	Hinpset Move By Bagdogr.
	(c) In case outside limit of this Police		
10 122			District
6	Complainant / Informant :	a Dev	
	(a) Name 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Drainin danchi	Dey
	(b) Father's / Husband's Name	1 y the Course of	(d) Nationality Irolion
			(d) Nationality 4 7 04 07 1
		Date of issue	Place of issue
	(f) Occupation	lov pr. Dogd.	gra out Dayeeling
7	Details of known / suspected / unknow		a from the form of the form
11.	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary)		
	(Auton separate sheet, in neocasary)	Urupan	Miserenti
	8. Reasons for delay in reporting by	the Complainant / Information	
	300000000000000000000000000000000000000		
9.	Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Construction rods, materials and other equipments.		
• 10	D. Total value of properties stolen / involv	ved	
		with the second s	La di la la altera
12	2 FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets	, if required the man is f here mon	ral conplaint of the conplainant reated as FIR & enclosed
13	3. Action taken : Since the above report	reveals commission of offence(s)	as mentioned at item No. 2, registered the case and took
	up the investigation / directed $\hbar S$	1 Dhirendre M	oth Mondar to take up
	investigation / refused investigation / t	ransferred to P.S.	on point of
	jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Com	plaint/ Informant, admitted to be c	prrectly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant
т., (Informant free of cost,		
NA	ed in written Comple 4. Signature / Thumb impression	unt .	Signature of the Officer in Character olice Station
1403			Name Maherandon h
1400	of the Complainant / Informant		
			Eliant Della
	5. Date & Time of despatch to the court :	l n n m	Rank: No 16-12-21



PIONEER AUTO SERVICE

INDIAN OIL DEALER

AIRPORT MORE, P.O. BAGDOGRA, DIST. DARJEELING, PIN NO. - 734014 Ph.: (0353) 2551247 (O), 96410-21806

Date: 16-12-21

To,

Ref.

The Inspector,

Bagdogra Police station,

Bagdogra

Sub: FIR regarding stealing of construction materials and other equipments from retail outlet

Respected Sir,

This is to bring to your information that we have a petrol pump in the name of **Pioneer Auto Service** situated at **Airport More** of **Indian Oil Corporation**.

From last 15 days or so there has been continuous stealing of goods in terms of construction rods, materials and other costly equipments from our retail outlet. On the night of **15-12-2021** there has again been stealing of goods and this time we could ascertain the same from the CCTV footage at around **3.30 a.m. in the early morning**.

⁹Just month back equipment worth Rs 80000/- was also stolen from our premises. From some sources we came to know ,that the goods in which there was a stair also of iron, was found by one of our staff and on enquiry we could as certain the people who have stolen the same and kept it there. As far as our enquiry they are two people and we could also trace their homes.

Since it's already known to you that **petrol pumps are always on high alert zone**, it's my earnest request to you to please treat this matter urgent and look into it on an urgent basis before any grim and unwanted situation arises. If this can happen, then anything these people will do as they are getting slow n steady confidence doing this on daily basis.

Please do the needful at your end.

Thanking you.

Your faithfully,

Soma Dey

Partner of Pioneer Auto Service

W/O Priyadarshi Dey

Address: Airport More,

Bagdogra

Ph no 7908259388/7699004044

Received on-16-12-21 at 18-15 hus vide BDR PS GDE NJ-771 de 16-12-21 and started Bagdapre \$1.699 Nrs-531/21 dt 16-12-21 UIS 379 Die and end pred to ASIDMiron Noth Mondal to involtigate twicost

Sultare Metrop